
H O S P I TA L I T Y  S P E C I A L I S T S

Glen Kuopus TX, OK, LA, AR
Koper Enterprises, Inc.
1225 E. Crosby Road, Suite B10
Carrollton, TX  75006
Mobile: 972-839-3538 
E-mail: glen@koperenterprises.com
www.koperenterprises.com

 
John Kenney FL

The John Kenney Company
389 Westward Drive
Miami Springs, Florida 33166
john@johnkenneycompany.com
Mobile: (305)613-8375
www.johnkenneycompany.com

Marc Zamore FL – North
The John Kenney Company
24820 Adair Avenue
Sorrento, FL  32776
Mobile: 407-256-6228
E-mail:  marc@factoryrep.net

Bill Engelhart FL - North
The John Kenney Company

21409 Quarter Cove
Mt. Dora, Fl 32757
Mobile:  407-592-0813
E-mail:  bill@factoryrep.net

Edmy Moreno FL – South
The John Kenney Company
1722 Sheridan Street
Unit# 224
Hollywood, FL 33020
Mobile: 305-761-3482
E-mail:  edmy@johnkenneycompany.com

Ariel Biscan IL, WI, MN
The Biscan Group
1528 N. Maplewood Ave.
Chicago, IL 60622
Mobile: 773-771-1788
E-mail:  ariel@thebiscangroup.com

Fred Gilbert 
CT, NY, NJ, PA, DE, MD & Washington DC
Casual Resources, LLC
PO Box 3105 
Westerly RI 02891
Office:  860-633-2429
Mobile:  860-558-0700
E-mail:  fredg@casualresources.com

Eric Gilbert 
CT, NY, NJ, PA, DE, MD & Washington DC
Casual Resources, LLC
PO Box 3105 
Westerly RI 02891
Mobile:  860-874-7874
E-mail:  ericg@casualresources.com

Pamela Clark 
VA, NC, SC, TN, GA, AL & MS
Haute and Company
PO Box 71472
4809 Lazyriver Drive
Durham, NC 27712
Mobile:  919-886-6295
E-mail:  pamela@hautenco.com

Tode Rubenstein Northern CA
Rubenstein’s By Design
2625 Alcatraz Ave. #150
Berkeley, CA 94705
415-377-9907
E-mail: tode@rubensteinsbydesign.com

Scott Rubenstein Southern CA
Rubenstein’s By Design
5158 Clareton Drive #95
Agoura Hills, CA 91376
818-292-2316
E-mail: scott@rubensteinsbydesign.com


